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Name Job	Title Center Phone	# Emails
Janice	Fried Director,	NASA	Research	Park ARC 650-604-3815 janis.fried@nasa.gov
Kari	Alvarado Supervisory	Contract	Specialist AFRC 661-276-2559 kari.m.alvarado@nasa.gov
Keri	Eliason	(Alternate) EEO	Director AFRC 661-276-3033 keri.l.eliason@nasa.gov
Gerald	Traster Human	Resources	Specialist	(Employee	Relations) GRC 216-433-3649 gerald.g.traster@nasa.gov
Anita	Arnold	(Alternate) Human	Resources	Specialist	(ER) GRC 216-433-8658 anita.l.arnold@nasa.gov
Gale	Fleming Supervisory	Administrative	Manager GSFC 301.286.6582 gflemin2@nasa.gov
Tina	LaFountain	(Alternate)	Human	Resources	SpecialistHuman	Resources	Specialist GSFC 301-286-3729 christina.lafountain-1@nasa.gov
Tanye	Coleman Financial	Manager HQ 202-358-1031 tcoleman@nasa.gov
Richard	Mann	(Alternate) Small	&	Disadvantaged	Business	Manager HQ 202.358.2438 richard.l.mann@nasa.gov
Tiffany	Schuffert	(Alternate)Human	Resources	Specialist HQ 202-358-4513 tiffany.schuffert-1@nasa.gov
Darryl	Gaines Assistant	to	the	Center	Director JSC 281-444-1037 darryl.c.gaines@nasa.gov
Carol	Harvey Chief,	Multi-Program	Resources	Division JSC 281-483-2128 carol.harvey-1@nasa.gov
Kelvin	Manning Associate	Director	 KSC 321-867-7246 kelvin.m.manning@nasa.gov
Lisa	Harvey Lead	Contract	Specialist LaRC 757-864-2444 lisa.m.harvey@nasa.gov
Steven	Miley Associate	Director	for	Operations,	Engineering	DirectorateMSFC 256-544-8660	 steven.c.miley@nasa.gov
Robert	Poncet Program	Manager NSSC 228-813-6017 robert.a.poncet@nasa.gov
Timothy	Pierce Deputy,	Facility	Planning	and	Utilization	Division SSC 228-688-1630 timothy.i.pierce@nasa.gov
Jo	Ann	Larson	(Alternate) EEO	Manager SSC 228-688-2079 joann.m.larson@nasa.gov


